PATENTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office	FORM PTO-1	595 RECORDATION FORM	COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Palents and Trademarks: Please (record the attached original documents or copy thereof I Name of conveying party(les): Bryan Michael Kadiubowski David Edward Wilson Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached: □ Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveying party(les): Internal Address: Attention: Chief Patenti Company Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached: □ Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveying party(les): Internal Address: Attention: Chief Patenti Company Additional name(s) of conveying party(les): Internal Address: Attention: Chief Patenti Company Additional name(s) of conveying party(les): Internal Address: Attention: Chief Patenti Company Additional name(s) of conveying party(les): Internal Address: Attention: Chief Patenti Company Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☑ No Application number(s): or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent No(s). Confirmation (No. 20): 29/166,325 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No Additional number of applications and patents involved: [1] Chief Process: □ 200 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No Additional number of applications and patents involved: [1] Chief Process: □ 200 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Winternal Address: □ 16.2480 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Chief Process of Patentics Company Intellectual Property Division Winternal Address: □ 16.2480 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Chief Process of Patentics Company Authorized to be charged to deposit account) Chief Process On No. 19.224 Chief Process On No. 19.224 Authorized to be charged to deposit account) Chief Process On No. 19.224 Chie	(Rev. 03/01)	PATENTS			
Bryan Michael Kadlubowski David Edward Wilson Ryan Norris Blystone Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: Yes No Norris Blystone Assignment					
Bryan Michael Kadlubowski David Edward Wilson Ryan Norris Blystone Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: Yes No Norris Blystone Assignment	1.Name of con	ple Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	e record the attached original do	cuments or copy thereof.	
David Edward Wilson Ryan Norris Blystone Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: □ Yes ☑ No Souther of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of name □ Other Execution Date: October 7, 2002 4Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No; 2, 29/166, 325 Date Field 926/2002 Confirmation No; 7822 P&G Case: D-805 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ② No CENTRAL DOCKETING CENTRAL DOCKETING The Procter & Gamble Company Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☑ No 600 Center Hill Avenue Central Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center — Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224 Cincinnation No 14524 Cincinnation No 14524 Cincinnation No 14524 Saleternent and signature. To the bast of my knowledge and belief, the foreforing information is true and foregot and by interested copy, is a true Opey of the original document. Daria M. Kendall Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing	1		2.Name and address of r	eceiving party(ies):	
3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached: Yes No 6090 Center Hill Road Cincinnati, OH 46224	j Da	avid Edward Wilson		···	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Additional nam	e(s) of conveying party(ies) attached; ☐ Yes ☑ No	Internal Address;	Attention: Chief Patent Counsel	
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No S. Patent No(s). Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Not Yes No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No S. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	·			6090 Center Hill Road	
Execution Date: October 7, 2002 4 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s), 29/166,325 Date Filed: 3726/2002 Confirmation No. 7522 P&G Case: D-805 Additional numbers attached? Yes © No Additional numbers attached? Yes © No Additional number of applications and patents involved: [1] Ocument should be mailed: Intellectual Procepty Division Winton Hill Technical Center — Box 161 Si10 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224 Cincinnati, OH 45224 Cincinnation No. 18 Patent No(s). Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. Do Not Use This Space Signature Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Authorized to be charged to deposit account) Data M. Kendali Name of Person Signing	図 Assig	ınment □ Merger	A 1171		
Execution Date: October 7, 2002 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s), 29/166.325 Date Filed: 07.672002 Confirmation No.: 7622 P&G Case: D-805 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No C. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning occurrent should be mailed: Ame: CENTRAL DOCKETING Attend Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center — Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224 Concinnation of Parson Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attended copy is a true copy of the original document. Date Name of Person Signing Date	□ Secu	rity Agreement 🔲 Change of name	Additional name(s) & add	ress(es) attached? ☐ Yes 区 No	
A. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution data of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s). 29/186,325 B. Patent No(s). B. Patent No(s). Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☒ No Additional number of applications and patents involved: [1] Attach deposit account number: Central Docketing The Procter's GAMBLE COMPANY. Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center — Box 161 Billo Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224 Cincinnati, OH 45224 Confirmation is true and Separative. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foredoing information is true and Separative. Dara M. Kendali. Name of Person Signing Signature Date	☐ Other	·			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution data of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s). 29/166,325 Date Filed: 8/26/2002 Confirmation No: 7622 P&G Case: D-805 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No Additional number of applications and patents involved: [1] Attach dures: The PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY treet Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center — Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and content. Dara M. Kendeli. Name of Person Signing Signature Date B. Patent No(s). B. Patent No(s). 6.Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00 □ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account Minton Hill Technical Center — Box 161 8. Deposit account number: 16-2480 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Execution Date:	October 7, 2002			
A Patent Application No. (c), 29/168.325 Date Filed: 8/26/2002 Confirmation No. : 7522 P&G Case: D-805 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☒ No 6.Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 6.Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 6.Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	4.Application nu	mber(s) or patent number(s):			
A Patent Application No. (c), 29/168.325 Date Filed: 8/26/2002 Confirmation No. : 7522 P&G Case: D-805 Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☒ No 6.Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 6.Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 6.Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	If this docu	ment is being filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application	- in	
And address of party to whom correspondence concerning occurrent should be mailed: Items	A. Patent Application No(s). 29/166,325 Date Filed: 8/26/2002 Confirmation No.: 7522				
And address of party to whom correspondence concerning occurrent should be mailed: Items		A JULIO			
The PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY Internal Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		Additional numbers	attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No		
treet Address: Intellectual Property Division		-	6.Total number of applications	and patents involved: [1]	
treet Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY Division Winton Hill Technical Center — Box 161 . 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any effective copy is a true copy of the original document. Dara M. Kendali Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Vame:	CENTRAL DOCKETING	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00	
Authorized to be charged to deposit account Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Dara M. Kendall Name of Person Signing Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 16-2480 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true CCT 2002 Date	nternal Address:	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY			
Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue 8. Deposit account number: Cincinnati, OH 45224 16-2480 (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Dara M. Kendali Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Date	Street Address:	Intellectual Property Division	 Authorized to be char 	ged to deposit account	
Cincinnati, OH 45224 (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Dara M. Kendall Name of Person Signing Signature 16-2480 (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. Copy of the original document. Dara M. Kendall Name of Person Signing		Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161	<u></u>	_	
(Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Dara M. Kendall Name of Person Signing Signature Signature			8. Deposit account number:		
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Dara M. Kendall Name of Person Signing Date Double		Cincinnati, OH 45224		<u>16-2480</u>	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Data M. Kendall Company C			(Attach duplicate copy of this	s page If paying by deposit account)	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true Dara M. Kendall		DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE	<u> </u>	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true Dara M. Kendall	**************************************				
Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Date	To the best of m	ly knowledge and helief the togetoing information in the	ug and correct and any attached	CODV is a truo	
Total number of pages <u>including</u> cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5	Dara M. K	endali ()	FALL 0	CF 21,2002	
		Total number of pages <u>including</u> cover:	sheet, attachments, and docume	ents: [5	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Recordation Central Docketing.doc (Revised for P&G use 12/10/01)

GLOBAL GENERAL ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/we, the undersigned inventor(s) herewith declare that I am the sole inventor/we are the joint inventors and I/we have made a certain invention as set forth in a patent application (including industrial designs and utility models) entitled **Sprayer Cartridge**, Attorney's Docket No. **D-805** and filed in the **United States** Patent Office as Number **29/166,325**, on **August 26, 2002** (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said Number and filing date when ascertained):

Bryan Michael Kadlubowski of 4001 Falls Road, Manchester, MD 21102; David Edward Wilson of 16 Brian Daniel Court, Reisterstown, MD 21136; Ryan Norris Blystone of 4710 Sedgelane Drive, Greensboro, NC 27407;

I/We made said invention set forth in said patent application while employed by, or otherwise under an obligation to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or one of its Affiliates (including, Procter & Gamble Asia Pacific Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Australia Pty. Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Far East, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Hong Kong Ltd.; Procter & Gamble India, Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Indonesia; Procter & Gamble Korea, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.; Procter & Gamble Philippines, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Taiwan Ltd; Procter & Gamble Manufacturing (Thailand) Ltd.; Procter & Gamble (Guangzhou) Ltd.; P&G Northeast Asia Pte Ltd; Max Factor K.K.; P&G K.K.; Procter & Gamble Asia Pte. Limited; Procter & Gamble de Mexico; Procter & Gamble de Venezuela and P&G-Clairol, Inc.) and acknowledge my/our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or the Affiliate, respectively. Pursuant to said obligation and (in the case of employment by or obligation to the Affiliate) at the request of the Affiliate, I/we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest (including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said patent application under international conventions) in said invention as set forth in said patent application, and in all patents of the United States and of any other country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. I/We further agree upon request, without additional compensation but at no expense to me/us, to execute or assent to applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or

I/We request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention herein assigned and as set forth in U. S. Application Serial Number 29/166,325 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said U.S. Serial Number when ascertained) to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title, and interest in said patent and the invention and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said invention is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below or 2) the filing date of said patent application.

Bryan Michael Kadlubowski

State of Maryland

County of Balkinger

On this 30¹ day of Scotto , 2002, before me personally appeared Bryan Michael Kadlubowski, to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Notary Public/Witness

TINA M. McGINNIS Notary Public State of Maryland, Harford County Commission Expires July 1, 2003

Page 2 of 2

$O \circ O$	33 2 01
David Edward Wilson	9/36/02.
DUAIG EGMAIG ANIISOU	Date
State of Maryland }	
County of ba Himore } ss	
On this 30 th day at Sode has	
the person named in and who executed the above in purposes therein set forth.	D2, before me personally appeared David Edward Wilson , to me known to be strument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Ting m. We Guni
	TINA M. MARRIN Prophic/Witness
	Notary Public
	State of Maryland, Harford County
	Commission Expires July 1, 2003
<u>-</u>	
Ryan Norris Blystone	Date
State of North Carolina }	~ 410
) SS	
County of }	
On this day of, 2002, the person named in and who executed the above instructions are forth.	before me personally appeared Ryan Norris Blystone , to me known to be furnished, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and
	
	Nictory D. L. C. Barr
	Notary Public/Witness

REVISED: April 3, 2002

GLOBAL GENERAL ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/we, the undersigned inventor(s) herewith declare that I am the sole inventor/we are the joint inventors and I/we have made a certain invention as set forth in a patent application (including industrial designs and utility models) entitled Sprayer Cartridge, Attorney's Docket No. D-805 and filed in the United States Patent Office as Number 29/166,325, on August 26, 2002 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said Number and filing date when ascertained):

Bryan Michael Kadlubowski of 4001 Falls Road, Manchester, MD 21102; David Edward Wilson of 16 Brian Danlel Court, Reisterstown, MD 21136; Ryan Norris Blystone of 4710 Sedgelane Drive, Greensboro, NC 27407;

I/We made said invention set forth in said patent application while employed by, or otherwise under an obligation to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or one of its Affiliates (including, Procter & Gamble Asia Pacific Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Australia Pty. Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Technology (Beljing) Co., Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Far East, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Hong Kong Ltd.; Procter & Gamble India, Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Indonesia; Procter & Gamble Korea, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.; Procter & Gamble Philippines, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Taiwan Ltd; Procter & Gamble Manufacturing (Thailand) Ltd.; Procter & Gamble (Guangzhou) Ltd.; P&G Northeast Asia Pte Ltd; Max Factor K.K.; P&G K.K.; Procter & Gamble Asia Pte. Limited; Procter & Gamble de Mexico, Procter & Gamble de Venezuela and P&G-Clairol, Inc.) and acknowledge my/our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or the Affiliate, respectively. Pursuant to said obligation and (in the case of employment by or obligation to the Affiliate) at the request of the Affiliate, I/we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest (including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said patent application under international conventions) in said invention as set forth in said patent application, and in all patents of the United States and of any other country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. I/We further agree upon request, without additional compensation but at no expense to me/us, to execute or assent to applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or

I/We request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention herein assigned and as set forth in U. S. Application Serial Number 29/166,325 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said U.S. Serial Number when ascertained) to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title, and interest in said patent and the invention and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said invention is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below or 2) the filing date of said patent application.

Bryan Michael Kadlubowski	Date
State of Maryland	246
County of } SS	
On this day of, 2002, befi known to be the person named in and who executed the above uses and purposes therein set forth.	ore me personally appeared Bryan Michael Kadlubowski , to me a instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the
	Notary Public/Witness

Attorney Docket Number D-805 Page 2 of 2

David Edward Wilson	
State of Maryland	Date
County of } ss	
On this day of, 2002, before the person named in and who executed the above instrument purposes therein set forth.	e me personally appeared David Edward Wilson , to me known to b t, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses an
	Notary Public/Witness
Ryan Norris Blystone	10-7-07
	Date
State of North Carolina } County of <u>RANICELPH</u> } SS	
On this $\underline{1}$ day of \underline{Ook} \underline{b} \underline{e} . 2002, before note that \underline{b} depends on a purposes therein set forth.	ne personally appeared Ryan Norris Blystone , to me known to be and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and
	Inc a Heorge

REVISED; April 3, 2002

T-21-2002 11:18 P&G PATENT DIV SWTC 513 6261355 P.01/07

Facsimile Cover Sheet

THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY SHARON WOODS TECHNICAL CENTER 11511 REED HARTMAN HIGHWAY CINCINNATI, OH 45241-2422

IMPORTANT CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

The documents accompanying this telecopy transmission contain confidential information belonging to the sender which is legally protected. The information is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named below. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or the taking of any action in reliance on the contents of this telecopied information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this telecopy in error, please immediately notify us by telephone (collect) to arrange for the return of the telecopies documents to us.

To: Box Assignment

Company: USPTO

Phone: (703) 308-9723 Fax: (703) 306-5995

From: Dara M. Kendall

Company: The Procter & Gamble Company

Phone: (513) 626-1789 Fax: (513) 626-1355

Date: October 21,2002

Pages including this

cover page: 7

This facsimile was transmitted via Panafax UF-770 connected to line 513-626-1355. If a problem in document transmission or document reception occurs, please contact Gayle Memory at 513-626-1679 or the sender.

Comments:

 P&G Docket No.
 D-805

 Serial No.:
 29/166,325

 Filing Date:
 8/26/2002

 Conf. No:
 7522

- Attachments:
 - Recordation Form Cover Sheet, and one copy for authorization to charge fee to Deposit Account;
 - Assignment (4 pages);

FORM PTO-15	95 RECORDATION FORM	COURT CHARACTER				
(Rev. 03/01)	PATENTS O		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
OMB No. 0651-	-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	MDI	Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honoral	le Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	record the attached original do	Climents or copy thorons			
	-3 · · · 3 party (100).	2.Name and address of r	eceiving party(ies):			
Da	yan Michael Kadlubowski vid Edward Wilson an Norris Blystone	Name:	The Procter & Gamble Company			
ł	e(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address:	Attention: Chief Patent Counsel			
			6090 Center Hill Road			
3. Nature of con	veyance:		Cincinnati, OH 45224			
⊠ Assig	nment 🗆 Merger	Additional name(a) 8 and	· <u>·</u>			
	ity Agreement 🏻 🚨 Change of name	Additional name(s) & agg	rėss(es) attached? □ Yes 🖾 No			
☐ Other						
Execution Date:	October 7, 2002					
4 Application nu	mber(s) or patent number(s):	<u> </u>				
If this docur	ment is being filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application	n le			
A. Patent A Date Fil Confirm	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:					
	Additional numbers	attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No				
	The state of the s	Audolied: Clifes Milyo				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6.Total number of applications	s and patents involved: [1]			
Name:	CENTRAL DOCKETING	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41);	\$40.00			
Internal Address:	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	□ Enclosed	70,00			
Street Address:	Intellectual Property Division	⊠ Authorized to be cha	rged to deposit account			
	Winton Hill Technical Center - Box 161					
	6110 Center Hill Avenue	8. Deposit account number:				
	Cincinnati, OH 45224		<u>16-2480</u>			
		(Attach duplicate copy of th	is page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE				
<u>D</u> ara M. K	ly knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is tr that document.	ug and correct and any attache	d copy is a true X7. 21. 2002 Date			
	Total number of pages <u>including</u> cover	sheet, attachments, and docum	ents: [5			

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks **Box Assignments** Washington, D.C. 20231

Recordation Central Docketing.doc (Revised for P&G use 12/10/01)